AMB & GMB NON-SPRING RETURN ACTUATORS
      AFB & EFB SPRING RETURN ACTUATORS
90 TO 60 DEGREE (1.5 TO 1 RATIO) VALVE TURN ASSEMBLY INCREASES
                                                     VALVE DISC POSTIONS (RESOLUTIONS) BY 50%
WESLEY VALVE CO. IS THE ONLY
SUPPLIER OF AUTOMATED BUTTER-
FLY VALVE ASSEMBLIES WITH
BELIMO ACTUATORS  LARGER THAN

8.5 VA  MAX
 7.0 WATTS
Part Numbering System
BS = Valve Bump Switch
Aux = Actuator Aux Sw
SR = Spring Return
B = Bray  P = Pratt
WP = NEMA 4 WeatherProof
* = Dual Actuators
NEMA 4
Actuator
Available
in Spr Ret
Only
3-WAY VALVE ORIENTATIONS
2: A CLOSED
B OPEN
3: A    OPEN
    B CLOSED
4: A CLOSED
C OPEN
5: A    OPEN
    C CLOSED
6: C CLOSED
B OPEN
7: C    OPEN
    B CLOSED
B B B
A C A C A C
16 VA  MAX
 9.5 WATTS
Chiller Head Pressure Valve
Assemblies